Language
Spanish
Spanish
Hebrew

Thai
French
Korean

Spanish
Polish
Russian

Ukrainian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Somali
Spanish

Sign (American)
Somali
Cantonese
Khmer
Mandarin
Vietnamese
French
Arabic
French
Spanish
Spanish

Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
Somali

French
French
French
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Portuguese

Spanish
French
Spanish
Russian
Spanish

Name
Acin, Phillippe
Baylock, Trudy
Biggie, Orly
Bradford, Marjorie
Cyr, Bertrand J.
Damen, Youngok
Doel, Priscilla
Doughty, Krystyna
Fesenko, Lina
Fesenko, Lina
Fuentes, Maria R.
Garces, Nina
Garcia, Gladys Perpetua
Garcia, Luis Orlando
Garcia, Paul
Gore, Lucy M.
Hallett, Lynn S.
Hassan, Ahmed
Hassinger, Alex M.
Heitmann, Patricia Lenny
Hersi, Osman
Ho, Ricky George
Ho, Ricky George
Ho, Ricky George
Ho, Ricky George
Holman, Claire NMI
Khalifa, Ibrahim
Labbe, Yvon A.
Lamy, Graciela S.
Legro, Maria
Luck, Carlos Ludolf
March, Kathleen Nora
Metcalf-Bergeron, Darlene
Mohamed, Abdul Aziz Aden
Pattershall, Bradford
Pennell, Odette
Pinfold, Wallace
Plourde, Lucia V.
Pomerleau, Sister Lorrain
Rocha-McCarthy, Louise
Sangra, Elizabeth
Sedgwick, Ellen
Souza, Edinson Rubens
Taylor, Karen D.
Veilleux, Charles H.
Webster, Peter G.
Wyman, Lowery
Zweigorono, Michael

Rating
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled

AO Certified
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled

Prof Qualified
Language Skilled

AO Certified
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled
Language Skilled

City
Biddeford
Cumberland
So Portland
Bangor
Herman
Casco
Waterville
Bangor
Portland
Portland
Orono
Scarborough
Portland
Portland
Appleton
Portland
Portland
Portland
Naples
Hampden
Portland
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
South Portland
Portland
Old Town
Scarborough
Hampden
Gorham
Orono
Old Town
Portland
Portland
Biddeford
Brunswick
Westbrook
Waterville
So Portland
Portland
Gorham
Orono
Peaks Island
Skowhegan
Durham
Peaks Island
South Portland

Phone
207-284-1394
207-615-8687
207-799-2114
207-942-2508
207-848-7198
207-655-7586
207-872-3122
207-942-0642
207-879-4080
207-879-4080
207-866-2613
207-883-2397
207-761-7975
207-761-7975
207-785-3808
207-774-5290
207-772-1015
207-874-8135
207-693-3440
207-999-9999
207-828-3715
207-831-7279
207-831-7279
207-831-7279
207-831-7279
207-767-1785
207/775-2588
207-827-1458
207-730-1238
207-862-2138
207-839-8481
207-581-2088
207-827-6244
207-523-2726
207-775-0200
207-284-0739
207/725-5364
207-776-8095
207-872-5691
207-767-0642
207-831-6273
207-839-5499
207-866-4206
207-766-2811
207-474-8641
207-449-1739
207-766-2778
207-883-8746

Other Phone Cell
207-590-3967

E-Mail

tcbaylock@verizon.net

207-872-3752 padoel@colby.edu

beeackque@worldnet.att.net
beeackque@worldnet.att.net

207-883-2399
traduzco@midcoast.com
emargorel@netscape.com
207-775-4255

alexhassinger@yahoo.com

207-450-6035

glamy@Iamyinterpreting.com

207-356-0808

pennod@localnet.com

luciaplourde@hotmail.com
207-873-3515

207-712-9138 pkwebster@suscom-maine.net
lowry_wyman@jurlandia.org



